1/16/2026

QUARTERK

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

3

w

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$0.50
$0.50
$12.00

$10.00
$29.00

$51.00
$5.00

$5.00

$56.50

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$24.00
$0.50
$3.50

$28.00
$1.00

$1.00

$29.00

EA

Hold
$0.50

$0.50
($12.00)
$9.50
$25.50

$23.00
$4.00

$4.00

$27.50

Per centOfSales

0.88

0.88
21.24
17.70
51.33

90.27
8.85

8.85

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.92

0.72
0.76
0.74

0.56

WeightedAve
0.01

0.15
0.14
0.38

0.05

0.73



